
Regular Council Meetings:  Fire Station, 400 NW Harrison Blvd. 
 
Work Sessions:  MAMR (Madison Avenue Meeting Room), 500 SW Madison Ave. 
 

PROPOSED  
CORVALLIS CITY COUNCIL SCHEDULE 

Three-month Council & Work Session Meetings/Agenda Items 
3/1/16 

 
 
 

 Yellow = regular meeting Red = work session Gray = Budget Cmsn 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, March 7 
 Sustainabilty Coalition Annual Report Presentation 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, March 8, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR 
 Benton County Homeless Oversight Committee (Mayor Traber) 

 Housing Development Tools from Housing Development Task Force 
(Community Development) 

 Imagine Corvallis 2040 Focus Areas (City Manager) 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, March 21 

 Public Hearing: System Development Charges (Public Works) 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, March 22, 3:30-5:00 pm, MAMR 
 Council Goals Budget Update (City Manager) 
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 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, April 4 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, April 5, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR 
 Residential Parking District B Expansion Request (Public Works) 

 Alcohol in Parks (Parks and Recreation) 

 Livability Code Update (Community Development) 

 Senior Center Renovation and Expansion Project (Parks and Recreation) 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, April 18 
 Public Hearing:  CDBG/HOME FY 16-17 Action Plan (Community 

Development) 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, April 19, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR (Note: 
Budget Commission meets at 7:00 pm) 

 OSU-Related Plan Review (Community Development) 

 Imagine Corvallis 2040 Plan Update (Community Development) 

 Land Use Application Fee Review (Community Development) 
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 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, May 2 
  

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, May 3, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR  (Note: 
Budget Commission meets at 7:00 pm) 

 Planning Commission/Historic Resources Commission interviews 

 Regular Council Meeting, Monday, May 16 
 FY 16-17 Social Services Allocation Recommendations 

 Council Work Session, Tuesday, May 17, 3:30-5:30 pm, MAMR 
 Transportation System Plan Update 

 Parks and Recreation Cost Recovery 
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* May 30 – Memorial  Day holiday 

Please note agenda items and dates are only proposed and likely to change 


